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Mixed Soup Case 4 x 5 x 215g - Cauliflower Power 215¢g

Short Product Name:
Mixed Soup

5 x Cauliflower Power 5 x Killer Tomato 5 x Give Peas a Chance 5 x Three Amigos

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 557kJ
557kJ 134kCal

9.7¢ 7g 3.1 1.55¢

Carbohydrates 5.6g
@ @ of which sugars 3.1g
Fat 9.7g

of your reference intake.

134kcal

. of which saturates 78
Typical values per 100g : Energy 557kJ 134kcal
Fibre 14g
Protein 5.3g
Salt 1.55g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
'
Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Contain Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Cereal/Gluten Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide
Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Not suitable for vegans. Gluten free.

Ingredients

Cauliflower, Mature Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Anticaking Agent (Potato Starch)), Potatoes, Grilled Onion, Apple, Garlic & Salt Pellets (Coconut Qil, Garlic, Salt), Cream Pellets (Cream (MILK),
Stabilizer Carrageenan), Vegetable Stock Pellets (Coconut Oil, Water, Vegetable Stock (Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Vegetable Powder (Onion, Tomato, Carrot), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Natural
Flavouring), Onion (Onion, Rapeseed Oil), Garlic)
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Mixed Soup Case 4 x 5 x 215¢g - Give Peas a Chance 215¢g

Short Product Name:
Mixed Soup

5 x Cauliflower Power 5 x Killer Tomato 5 x Give Peas a Chance 5 x Three Amigos

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

459k)
109kcal

4.9, 4.3¢ 4.8¢

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 459kJ 109kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Gluten free

Ingredients

Salt

1.54¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key: DT

VW

Suitable for
Vegetarian

Per 100g

459kJ
109kCal

10.2g

4.8g

4.9g

4.3g

4.3g

4.1g

1.54g

Peas, Potatoes, Grilled Onion, Garlic & Salt Pellets (Coconut Oil, Garlic, Salt), Coconut Milk Pellets, Vegetable Stock Pellets (Coconut Oil, Water, Vegetable Stock (Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Sugar,

Vegetable Powder (Onion, Tomato, Carrot), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Natural Flavouring), Onion (Onion, Rapeseed Qil), Garlic), Lemon Zest
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Mixed Soup Case 4 x 5 x 215¢g - Killer Tomato 215g

Short Product Name:
Mixed Soup

5 x Cauliflower Power 5 x Killer Tomato 5 x Give Peas a Chance 5 x Three Amigos

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [FEEL)

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

367kJ
86kcal

4.2 3.3 6.9

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 367kJ 86kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Not suitable for vegans. Gluten free.

Ingredients

Salt

1.02

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: N

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

Per 100g

367kJ)
86kCal

9.7g

6.9g

4.2g

3.3g

2.2g

1.02g

Tomatoes, Red Grapes, Semi Dried Tomatoes, Roasted Red Pepper, Potatoes, Cream Pellets (Cream (MILK), Stabilizer Carrageenan), Garlic & Salt Pellets (Coconut Oil, Garlic, Salt), Basil
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Mixed Soup Case 4 x 5 x 215g - Three Amigos 215¢g

Short Product Name:
Mixed Soup

5 x Cauliflower Power 5 x Killer Tomato 5 x Give Peas a Chance 5 x Three Amigos

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [FEEL)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 389kJ
389kJ 92kCal
e 32 28 58 084
Carbohydrates 13.7g
of which sugars 5.8g
Fat 3.2g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 2.8g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 389kJ 92kcal
Fibre 2.6g
Protein 1.2g
Salt 0.84g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (I Key: IR
@ @
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for suitable for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Gluten free

Ingredients

Roasted Sweet Potato, Roasted Red Pepper, Red Grapes, Coconut Milk Pellets, Garlic & Salt Pellets (Coconut Oil, Garlic, Salt), Chilli Pellets, Mexican Herb Pellets (Grilled Red Pepper, Garlic, Onion (Onion,
Rapeseed Qil), Coriander, Tomato Paste, Cumin, Red Chilli Pepper, Coriander Seed Powder, Onion Powder, Oregano, Salt, Lime Juice, Sugar, Cinnamon, Natural Aroma).
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